
SUPPLIER'S GENERAL CERTIFICATE 
OF CONFORMITY (GCC)

MODELS AND DESCRIPTIONS:

DEVICE TYPE MODEL #

LEFT EXTENSION 00030

RIGHT EXTENSION 00130

© Copyright 2024 SRAM LLC. All rights reserved

WORLD HEADQUARTERS
SRAM LLC
1000 W. Fulton Market, 4th Floor
Chicago, Illinois 60607
U.S.A.

MANUFACTURING LOCATION 
1598-8 Chung-Shan Road
Shengang District (42955)
Taichung
Taiwan

SRAM EUROPE
Paasbosweg 14-16
3862ZS Nijkerk
The Netherlands

WIRELESS BLIP 09601

LEFT SHIFTER 00020

RIGHT SHIFTER 00120

LEFT SHIFTER 00021

RIGHT SHIFTER 00121

LEFT SHIFTER 00022

RIGHT SHIFTER 00122

ELECTRONIC CONTROLLER 00230

KILO 0824

PRESSURE SENSOR 55502

PRESSURE SENSOR 00601

CATEGORY TYPE

ED-RED-D1, ED-FORCE-D1

ED-RIVAL-D1

ED-RED-E1

EC-AXS-POD, GS-XX-E, GS-XO-E, GS-GX-E

EC-VUKA-AXS

EC-BLIP-B1

FC-RED-P-E1, FC-XX-P-D1, PM-AXS-SPDR-E1

WH-TRWZ-E1

SRAM LLC hereby declares that the devices listed above comply with the CPSC guidelines on 
16 CFR part 1263 as per the final rule 88 FR 65274 that incorporates ANSI/UL 4200A-2023 as the 
mandatory safety standard to fulfill the federal safety requirements for button cell or coin batteries per 
Reese's Law (P.L. 117-171). 

SIGNATORY:

LEO YERMAKOV 
Regulatory Compliance Director

DATE: 2024-03-27

SIGNATORY’S ADDRESS

SRAM Headquarters

1000 W Fulton Market
Chicago, Illinois 60607
U.S.A

AW-FS-ZEB ULTIMATE-A1/2, 
AW-FS-LYRIK ULTIMATE-D1/2

312.664.8800 x1426 

TEST DATE

3/07/2024 SRAM Taiwan

3/15/2024 SRAM Chicago

3/15/2024 SRAM Chicago

3/15/2024 SRAM Chicago

3/15/2024 SRAM Chicago

3/15/2024 SRAM Chicago

3/20/2024 SRAM Schweinfurt

3/19/2024 SRAM Chicago

3/07/2024 SRAM Taiwan

3/15/2024 SRAM Chicago

3/07/2024 SRAM Chicago

3/07/2024 SRAM Chicago

3/26/2024 SRAM Chicago

PROD DATE

01/21

02/19

02/19

01/21

02/19

01/23

02/19

03/20

11/21

03/20

12/18

10/20

06/23
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